
Voyage  From To Nights Itinerary

Price per cabin, $A, 

including port fees 

and taxes

Prices valid at date of publishing, but change constantly. Call Corina on 0433 152 436 for current prices. No price is guaranteed until a booking is made and deposit paid.

If browsing the Virgin Voyages site, make sure prices are in $AUD, as designated by an A before the price. If in $USD, you will need to convert, and there will not be any port fees or taxes included in the quoted price.

Maori & Australian Shores Fri 12 Jan 24 23 Jan 24 11 Auckland – Tauranga- Napier – Picton – Wellington – Sydney – Melbourne 4,378

Melbourne -Burnie Getaway Tue 23 Jan 24 27 Jan 24 4 Melbourne – Burnie – Melbourne 1,504

Melbourne to Hobart (& back) Sat 27 Jan 24 01 Feb 24 5 Melbourne – Hobart – Melbourne 3,144

Melbourne, Sydney & Hobart Thu 01 Feb 24 07 Feb 24 6 Melbourne – Sydney – Hobart – Melbourne 2,442

Sydney to Hobart (& back) Sun 11 Feb 24 15 Feb 24 4 Sydney – Hobart – Sydney 2,036

Sydney to Burnie (& back) Thu 15 Feb 24 19 Feb 24 4 Sydney – Burnie – Sydney 2,484

Sydney, Melbourne & Burnie Mon 19 Feb 24 22 Feb 24 3 Sydney – Burnie – Melbourne 1,258

Melbourne to Tasmania (& back) Thu 22 Feb 24 27 Feb 24 5 Melbourne – Burnie – Hobart – Melbourne 1,990

Melbourne & Hobart Holiday Tue 27 Feb 24 02 Mar 24 4 Melbourne – Hobart – Melbourne 1,662

Melbourne to Melbourne (& Burnie) Sat 02 Mar 24 05 Mar 24 3 Melbourne – Burnie – Melbourne 1,108

Melbourne, Sydney & New Zealand Tue 05 Mar 24 15 Mar 24 10 Melbourne – Sydney – Picton – Napier – Tauranga – Auckland 4,980

New Zealand Fjords & Australian Shores Fri 15 Mar 24 27 Mar 24 12 Auckland – Wellington – Christchurch – Dunedin – Milford Sound – Hobart – Melbourne – Sydney 8,750

Australia, Bali & Singapore Wed 27 Mar 24 11 Apr 24 15 Sydney – Airlie Beach – Cairns – Darwin – Bali – Singapore 13,516

Perth to Melbourne Tue 03 Dec 24 09 Dec 24 6 Perth – Albany – Adelaide – Melbourne 3,024

Melbourne Magic & Sydney Shores Mon 09 Dec 24 12 Dec 24 3 Melbourne – Burnie – Sydney 1,504

Sun, Surf & Sandy Aussie Shores Thu 12 Dec 24 16 Dec 24 4 Sydney – Newcastle – Mooloolaba – Brisbane 1,924

Brisbane to Cairns Mon 16 Dec 24 23 Dec 24 7 Brisbane – Willis Island – Port Douglas – Cairns – Brisbane 3,464

Resilient South Pacific Holiday Mon 23 Dec 24 29 Dec 24 6 Brisbane – Sydney – Eden – Burnie – Melbourne 3,212

Resilient New Year Ahoy Sun 29 Dec 24 05 Jan 25 7 Melbourne – Adelaide – Kangaroo Island – Hobart – Melbourne 4,270

Melbourne to Hobart (& back) Sun 05 Jan 25 09 Jan 25 4 Melbourne – Hobart – Melbourne 2,644

Sea Melbourne, Hobart & Sydney Thu 09 Jan 25 14 Jan 25 5 Melbourne – Hobart – Sydney 3,180

Eden Explorer from Sydney Tue 14 Jan 25 17 Jan 25 3 Sydney – Eden – Sydney 2,148

Sydney & Hobart Fri 17 Jan 25 21 Jan 25 4 Sydney – Hobart – Sydney 2,712

Sydney & Melbourne Tue 21 Jan 25 25 Jan 25 4 Sydney – Burnie – Melbourne 2,694

Melbourne to Hobart (& back) Sat 25 Jan 25 29 Jan 25 4 Melbourne – Hobart – Melbourne 2,598

Melbourne to Sydney Wed 29 Jan 25 04 Feb 25 6 Melbourne – Hobart – Burnie – Sydney 3,826

Sydney, Hobart & Melbourne Tue 04 Feb 25 09 Feb 25 5 Sydney – Hobart – Melbourne 3,174

Sea Melbourne, Eden & Sydney Sun 09 Feb 25 14 Feb 25 5 Melbourne – Eden – Sydney – Melbourne 3,212

Along the Tasmanian Coast Fri 14 Feb 25 20 Feb 25 6 Melbourne – Burnie – Hobart – Melbourne 3,802

Marvelous Melbourne, Sunny Sydney Thu 20 Feb 25 28 Feb 25 8 Melbourne – Brunie – Eden – Sydney – Melbourne 5,076

Tasmania, Fjords & Auckland Fri 28 Feb 25 10 Mar 25 10 Melbourne – Burnie – Hobart – Milford Sound – Dunedin – Christchurch – Picton – Auckland 6,276

New Zealand, Fjords, Sydney Mon 10 Mar 25 21 Mar 25 11 Auckland – Wellington – Christchurch – Dunedin – Milford Sound – Hobart – Sydney 7,188


